36-Mbit QDR-II™ SRAM 2-Word Burst
Architecture
CY7C1410AV18
CY7C1425AV18
CY7C1412AV18
CY7C1414AV18
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-05615 Rev. *B  Revised December 12, 2005

products for use as critical components in life-support systems where a malfunction or failure may reasonably be expected to result in significant injury to the user. The inclusion of Cypress
products in life-support systems application implies that the manufacturer assumes all risk of such use and in doing so indemnifies Cypress against all charges.
Ordering Information
Speed
(MHz) Ordering Code
Package
Diagram Package Type
Operating
Range
250 CY7C1425AV18-250BZC 51-85195 165-ball Fine Pitch Ball Grid Array (15 x 17 x 1.4 mm) Commercial
CY7C1412AV18-250BZC
CY7C1414AV18-250BZC
CY7C1412AV18-250BZXC 165-ball Fine Pitch Ball Grid Array (15 x 17 x 1.4 mm) Lead-Free
CY7C1414AV18-250BZXC
200 CY7C1425AV18-200BZC 51-85195 165-ball Fine Pitch Ball Grid Array (15 x 17 x 1.4 mm)
CY7C1412AV18-200BZC
CY7C1414AV18-200BZC
CY7C1412AV18-200BZXC 165-ball Fine Pitch Ball Grid Array (15 x 17 x 1.4 mm) Lead-Free
 CY7C1414AV18-200BZXC
CY7C1412AV18-200BZI 51-85195 165-ball Fine Pitch Ball Grid Array (15 x 17 x 1.4 mm) Industrial
167 CY7C1425AV18-167BZC 51-85195 165-ball Fine Pitch Ball Grid Array (15 x 17 x 1.4 mm) Commercial
CY7C1412AV18-167BZC
CY7C1414AV18-167BZC
CY7C1412AV18-167BZXC 165-ball Fine Pitch Ball Grid Array (15 x 17 x 1.4 mm) Lead-Free
CY7C1414AV18-167BZXC
CY7C1414AV18-167BZI 51-85195 165-ball Fine Pitch Ball Grid Array (15 x 17 x 1.4 mm) Industrial
CY7C1412AV18-167BZXI 165-ball Fine Pitch Ball Grid Array (15 x 17 x 1.4 mm) Lead-Free
Please contact your local Cypress Sales representative for availability of other parts.
CY7C1410AV18
CY7C1425AV18
CY7C1412AV18